
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

fly firefly dragonfly 

IINNSSEECCTTSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  
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caterpillar grasshopper wasp 

ladybug spider mosquito 

butterfly ant bee 
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fly firefly dragonfly 

IINNSSEECCTTSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  
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caterpillar grasshopper wasp 

ladybug spider mosquito 

butterfly ant bee 
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IINNSSEECCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  butterfly 

  bee 

  ant 

  ladybug 

  mosquito 

  spider 

  caterpillar 

  wasp 

  grasshopper 

  fly 

  dragonfly 

  firefly 
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IINNSSEECCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

wwaasspp  aanntt  

 

ddrraaggoonnffllyy  
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  butterfly 

  bee 

  ant 

  ladybug 

  mosquito 

  spider 

  caterpillar 

  wasp 

  grasshopper 

  fly 

  dragonfly 

  firefly 

mmoossqquuiittoo  ffllyy  

 

ccaatteerrppiillllaarr  

 

bbeeee  ggrraasssshhooppppeerr  

 

llaaddyybbuugg  

 

ffiirreeffllyy  bbuutttteerrffllyy  

 

ssppiiddeerr  
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IINNSSEECCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    butterfly 

22..  bee 

33..  ant 

44..  ladybug 

55..  mosquito 

66..  spider 

77..  caterpillar 

88..  wasp 

99..  grasshopper 

1100..  fly 

1111..  dragonfly 

1122..  firefly 
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IINNSSEECCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    butterfly 

22..  bee 

33..  ant 

44..  ladybug 

55..  mosquito 

66..  spider 

77..  caterpillar 

88..  wasp 

99..  grasshopper 

1100..  fly 

1111..  dragonfly 

1122..  firefly 
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12 

 

 

8 

11 

7 

2 

3 

9 

10 

6 

4 

1 

5 
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IINNSSEECCTTSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the insects vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 
8 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. dragonfly 

6. wasp 

10. caterpillar 

11. firefly 

12. bee 

 

Down 

1. ant 

2. fly 

4. grasshopper 

5. butterfly 

7. mosquito 

8. spider 

9. ladybug 
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bb__tttt__rrffllyy  

IINNSSEECCTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  iinnsseeccttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

__nntt  

bb__  __    sspp__dd__rr  

mm__ssqq__  __tt__  ll__ddyybb__gg  

cc__tt__rrpp__llll__rr    ffll__  

ww__sspp  ggrr__sssshh__pppp__rr  

ddrr__gg__nnffllyy    ff__rr__ffllyy  
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bbuutttteerrffllyy  

IINNSSEECCTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  iinnsseeccttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

aanntt  

bbeeee    ssppiiddeerr  

mmoossqquuiittoo  llaaddyybbuugg  

ccaatteerrppiillllaarr    ffllyy  

wwaasspp  ggrraasssshhooppppeerr  

ddrraaggoonnffllyy    ffiirreeffllyy  
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IINNSSEECCTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the insects vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  fueyrlbtt              ____________ 

22..  ebe                      ____________ 

33..  tan                      ____________ 

44..  dbuglya               ____________ 

55..  oqmiosut             ____________ 

66..  dspier                  ____________ 

77..  iarletacplr            ____________ 

88..  spwa                   ____________ 

99..  pasrerogshp         ____________ 

1100.. lyf                      ____________ 

1111..   alfdnoryg            ____________ 

1122..   iferlyf                 ____________ 
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IINNSSEECCTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the insects vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  fueyrlbtt              butterfly 

22..  ebe                      bee 

33..  tan                      ant 

44..  dbuglya               ladybug 

55..  oqmiosut             mosquito 

66..  dspier                  spider 

77..  iarletacplr            caterpillar 

88..  spwa                   wasp 

99..  pasrerogshp         grasshopper 

1100.. lyf                      fly 

1111..   alfdnoryg            dragonfly 

1122..   iferlyf                 firefly 
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3 

10 

11 

5 

1 

4 

6 

7 

12 

2 
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IINNSSEECCTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) wasp 

b) mosquito 

c) butterfly 

d) firefly 

4 

a) grasshopper 

b) ant 

c) ladybug 

d) dragonfly 

7 

a) caterpillar 

b) bee 

c) fly 

d) spider 

10 

a) ant 

b) fly 

c) grasshopper 

d) ladybug 
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2 

a) spider 

b) caterpillar 

c) dragonfly 

d) bee 

3 

a) ant 

b) grasshopper 

c) fly 

d) ladybug 

5 

a) butterfly 

b) fly 

c) caterpillar 

d) mosquito 

8 

a) ladybug 

b) firefly 

c) wasp 

d) butterfly 

11 

a) dragonfly 

b) spider 

c) caterpillar 

d) butterfly 

6 

a) firefly 

b) spider 

c) bee 

d) wasp 

9 

a) mosquito 

b) ant 

c) dragonfly 

d) grasshopper 

12 

a) wasp 

b) mosquito 

c) firefly 

d) bee 
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IINNSSEECCTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)   c 

2) d 

3) a 

4) c 

5) d 

6) b 

7) a 

8) c 

9) d 

10) b 

11) a 

12) c 
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butterfly 
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bee 
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ant 
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ladybug 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


                

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 08/10/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

mosquito 
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spider 
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caterpillar 
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wasp 
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grasshopper 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 08/10/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

fly 
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dragonfly 
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firefly 
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butterfly 
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bee 
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ant 
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ladybug 
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mosquito 
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spider 
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caterpillar 
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grasshopper 
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fly 
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dragonfly 
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firefly 
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IINNSSEECCTTSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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butterfly bee 

ant ladybug 

mosquito spider 

caterpillar wasp 

grasshopper fly 

dragonfly firefly 
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